LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

6EME TOURNOI LABELLISE "A"
CADETS DE LAMBALLE

Epreuves
-44 L 4
7 CHAMPAGNE Manon (56, BRE) JUDO BROCELIANDE
7 LE JALLE Lexane (56, BRE) JUDO BROCELIANDE
NC CAPPERON Clara (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
'48 v
NC BRIENDO Wendy (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB LANDEVANTAIS
NC COJAN LE GALLO Leeloo (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
NC 10pts) LE MEN Tujane (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN
-52 v
5 (30pts) BRECHAIRE Margaux (56, BRE) DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT
7 20pts) PASTRE Chloe (56, BRE) AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

7 ROBIN Nolwenn (56, BRE) JUDO CLUB 56



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

GOASDUF Katia (56, BRE )
LE GALL Tatiana (56, BRE)

QUEMENER Joy (56, BRE)

-57
GOURET Juliette (56, BRE)
CHIFFOLEAU Oceane (56, BRE )
JOSSELIN Louane (56, BRE)

-63
LE BOT Zoe (56, BRE)
DHOLLANDE Celia (56, BRE)

+70
PRADES Sharleen (56, BRE)

-46
LAUNAY Noe (56, BRE)

-55
BOURSE Gurwan (56, BRE)
CARIOU Ewan (56, BRE)
LE MERCIER Nicolas (56, BRE)
PETITOT Florian (56, BRE )
VEILLON Jeremy (56, BRE )

-60

GASSMANN Matthieu (56, BRE )

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

DOJO MAURONNAIS

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO PLAISIR 56

JUDO PLAISIR 56

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE



7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

BARRAS Romain (56, BRE)
BLAIS Theo (56, BRE)
CADORET Duncan (56, BRE)
GAUDUCHEAU Perig (56, BRE)
LE GARGAM Auguste (56, BRE)
LE HENO Guillaume (56, BRE)
LEYGONIE Nathan (56, BRE)

LOUIS Sacha (56, BRE)

OILLIC Curtis (56, BRE)
GOURET Alex (56, BRE)
GUILLEMAUD Mateo (56, BRE)

OUATTARA Adama (56, BRE )

LE MENTEC Marin (56, BRE)
PASTRE Mathieu (56, BRE)

MELI Livio (56, BRE)

HENO Lucas (56, BRE)

SALVAN Philippe (56, BRE)

+90

BELORYAN Sarguis (56, BRE)

RIDARD Louan (56, BRE)

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

JUDO CLUB 56

JUDO PLAISIR 56

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

FOYER LAIQUE LANESTER

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO MAURONNAIS

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

AMICALE JUDO MORBIHAN

JUDO ARGOET GOLFE

DOJO DU PAYS DE LORIENT

DOJO MAURONNAIS



